2018 U.S.W.R.C.A Contact List
	Name
	role
	phone
	email
	Jim Millerberg
	State President
	801-301-2953
	Jim.millerberg@arcoelectric.com

	Karl Jensen
	State Judge
	435-650-0974
	

	Bryan Rockwood
	State Steward
	801-556-9221
	Bryancrockwood@gmail.com

	Judy Lark
	State Treasure
	801-372-0099
	larkinjvj@comcast.net

	Dustin Marazzito
	State Secretary
	385-226-0439
	Marazzito12@gmail.com

	
	Utah Horse Council
	
	

	
	State Historian
	
	

	Chaelynn Rackley
	District 1
	801-671-2892
	crackley@arbys.com

	C.J. Alfred
	District 1
	801-884-9700
	cjalfred@smithppi.com

	Amanda Haesel
	District 2 
	801-458-8386
	amandahaesel@gmail.com

	Robyn Gruber
	District 2
	801-540-1956
	fun2rope@yahoo.com

	Audrey Elliott
	District 3
	801-599-2776
	aud2elliott@yahoo.com

	Shane Stewart
	District 3
	801-694-5018
	dewshane7@msn.com

	Liz Martin-Taylor
	District 4
	801-941-3888
	wrk2ryd@yahoo.com

	Brenda Draper
	District 4
	801-940-0856
	dmyspice@comcast.net

	Tammy Peay
	District 5
	801-310-2161
	tcpeay@aol.com

	Neil Martin
	District 5
	801-310-0182
	neil.martin17@outlook.com

	Steve Campbell
	District 6
	801-580-6406
	scampbell@ccimechanical.com

	Claudette Rich
	District 6
	435-820-4218
	orsonrich@yahoo.com

	Amber Ercanbrack
	District 7
	801-336-8358
	amber.ercanbrack@gmail.com

	Robyn Byram
	District 7
	801-540-6838
	shereiner@yahoo.com

	Darcey Spendlove
	District 9
	
	darcey@redcoyote.com

	Jared Wood
	District 10
	801-641-8600
	[bookmark: _GoBack]jjssaint@gmail.com

	LaDonna Pierce
	District 10
	435-650-0974
	misterbrucealmighty@yahoo.com

	Kim Jensen
	District 13
	801-564-0733
	uthorseproperty@gmail.com

	Bryan Rockwood
	District 13
	801-556-9221
	Bryancrockwood@gmail.com
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